CMS Centrifugal Blowdown Separator
Blowdown
Separator
Model #
Blowdown
Inlet
-A-
Drain

Centrifugal Blowdown Tanks
Model
Number Diameter
Shell
A
NPT
B
150#RF
C
Flange
D
NPT
E
OAH
F
BDT1600 16” 35.5” Up to 2” *2-1/2” *2” 2” 66”
BDT2400 24” 32” Up to 2” *3” *2” 2” 66”
BDT3000 30” 29” Up to 2” 4” *2” 2” 66”
BDT3600 36” 30” Up to 2” 4” 3” 2” 70”
BDT4200 42” 42” Up to 2” 5” 3” 2” 85”
BDT4800 48” 48” Up to 2” 6” 4” 2” 94”
BDT5400 54” 66” Up to 2” 6” 4” 2” 116”
BDT6000 60” 72” Up to 2” 6” 4” 2” 125”
BDT7200 72” 96” Up to 2” 10” 4” 2” 155”
These heavy steel tanks receive the bottom blowdown water
from a boiler and cool it down using the flash steam principle,
along with convection cooling over several hours for the
retained hot water. The tank is designed to breakup the